Novice A Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 109

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

o

1 08026 Bella Valerie McCann Q 100 2864 0 0 O

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 36 Yards: 109

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20054 Aila Christine Doyle Q 95 31.08 1 0 0 O
20067 Riley Kristie Parfet NQ 0 2577 1 1 0 0

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 109

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
24012 Weezie Jennifer Czech-Collins NQ 0 0 3 0 00
20065 Gibbs Theodore Joshua Moore NQ 0 4159 2 1 2 0

Novice P Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 109

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08025 Pippin Nikki Dauk Holmes Q 85 5428 2 0 0 O
08017 Remi Lindsay Dierkes NQ 0 4494 3 0 1 0

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 109

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16037 Arthur Suzanna Moody NQ 0 4352 2 0 1 O






Open Jumpers

Place Armband

08008

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16027

16029

16012

16052

16034

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20062

20018

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24022

24010

24011

8 SCT: 51 Yards: 143
Dog Name Handler
Zelie Tara Anderson
16 SCT: 44 Yards: 143
Dog Name Handler
Ivan Kelli Mullett
Ruby Kara Maytag
Hoot Jamie Murphy
Mango Beth Glommen
Juneau Caryn Glover
20 SCT: 41 Yards: 143

Dog Name Handler

Sunny Christa Meyer

Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little
24 SCT: 43 Yards: 143

Dog Name Handler

Winnie Amber Olek

Bronx Nancy Smolensky

Leeloo Rosemary Sexton

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score Time
0 30.05
Score Time
0 35.92
0 36.17
0 43.78
0 45.32
0 46.18
Score Time
95 39.01
50.53

Score Time R
E 0 3
0 31.03 1
0 32.46 1

o

o

E Verified

E Verified

S 8 8 8

T E Verified

E Verified

X



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

04010

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20043

20044

4 Preferred

Dog Name

Grammy

20 Preferred

Dog Name

Trudi

Hooligan

SCT: 56

Handler

Chris Mosley

SCT: 48

Handler

Sharon Fix

Suzan Houg

Yards: 143

Result

NQ

Yards: 143

Result

NQ

NQ

Score

0

Score

Time R W

56.61 2 1

Time

R W F

Verified

Verified



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08015 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ 0 5069 3 2 2 0
08013 Holly Lynn Setter NQ 0 6441 3 1 1 0

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12011 Storm Bonnie Jangula NQ 0 5262 2 1 1 0

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 46 Yards: 160

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16022 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0 3529 3 1 0 O
16033 Storm Katelyn Cassens NQ 0 4396 0 0 1 O

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 167

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 20057 Sisu Mia Erspamer Q 100 2932 0 0 0 O
20036 Roka Ron Hansen NQ 0 2942 1 1 0 O
20035 Hitch Kim Hansen NQ 0 3675 1 1 1 0
20034 Rio Leah St. Martin NQ 0 3795 2 1 0 O
20011 Nugget Brittany Child NQ 0 3983 1 2 0 O
20052 Scout Krista Trempe NQ 0 4604 2 1 1 0



Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 47 Yards: 167

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
24019 Delia Suzan Houg NQ E 0 11 10 X
24016 Stryker Kimnerly Elyea NQ 0 3542 1 1 1 0

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08011 Ben B.A. Breese Q 100 3205 0 0 0 O
2 08005 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 3344 0 0 0 O
08016 Louie Jeanne Maynard NQ 0 56.06 3 2 2 O

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 152

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12026 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 3013 0 0 0 O
2 12030 Archie Wendy Ethier Q 100 3452 0 0 0 O
3 12010 Littie Bonnie Jangula Q 100 4023 0 0 0 O
12007 Tango Susan Bernhart NQ 0 3728 0 1 0 0
12029 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz NQ 0 393 2 0 0 O
12008 Yo-Yo Susan Bernhart NQ 0 4123 0 1 0 O

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 46 Yards: 160



Place

Armband

16038

16047

16023

16010

16043

16013

16054

16032

16007

16042

16057

Dog Name

Mozzer

Ruby

Revel

Groot

Blink

Pebbles

Rusty

Brioche

Diggs

Binx

Beatle

Masters Jumpers 20

Place

Armband

20037

20055

20048

20045

20004

20056

Dog Name

Jock

Valid

Luke

Cash

Yikes

Fozzie

Handler

Myles Miller

Joni Steinbach

Jennifer Sorum

SCT: 45

Jamie Murphy

Sue Kothe

Brittany Child

Beth Glommen

Linnea Gulstad

Carol Arthur

Alice Holm

Sandra Kott

Handler

Toni Osojnicki

Mia Erspamer

Amanda Olson

Josh Moore

Tiffani Rimstad

William Schafer

Yards: 167

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

26.66

27.94

29.42

35.36

37.34

38.78

39.98

43.26

35.89

40.71

43.3

Time

25.29

27.06

30.28

33.3

33.86

39.27

T

T E Verified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
E Verified



Place Armband

20031

20017

20038

20049

20063

20025

20010

20061

20007

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 24002
2 24001
3 24029
4 24005
24003
24014
24025
24008

Dog Name

Emmi

‘Cuse

Fi

Rave

M-E!

Elan

Cipher

Twizzle

Lyric

Handler

Kathleen Forsythe

Nancy Smolensky

Larry Cross

Sue Kothe

Karen Derr

Rosemary Sexton

Deanna Levenhagen

Cheryl Loose

Deanna Levenhagen

24 SCT: 47 Yards: 167
Dog Name Handler
MooN Rhonda Meath

Sefor Jorge

Vee

Ripley

Bliss

Paisley

Nessa

Eve

Andrea Bixby

Megan Duffy

Kay Mathias

Kay Mathias

Susan Goetzke

Karri Higgins

Shellie Marvin

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

40.76

26.66

33.29

33.29

48.94

49.87

50.18

51.28

Time

30.16

31.55

32.04

33.94

35.96

37.68

38.03

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8 8

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24017 Athena Diane Gorman NQ 0 3032 1 1 1 0
24030 Roger Andrea Bixby NQ 0 3387 0 0 1 O
24020 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 3809 1 0 0 O
Excellent Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 152
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04013 Jasmine Julie Fleetham Q 100 3385 0 0 0 O
Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 152
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08010 Evie Bonnie Jangula NQ E 0 1 2 10 X
08020 Creed Jan Moran NQ E 0 2 1 1 0 X
08009 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 68.76 1 1 2 0
Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 167
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Tme R W F T E Verified
20066 Kadoka Katie Putz NQ 0 51.87 2 0 0 O
Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 152
Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 04005 Francois Tara Anderson Q 100 3297 0 O O O



Place Armband Dog Name
2 04022 Maggie
3 04007 Yoshi
04008 Marcel

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband Dog Name
1 08014 Elton
08023 Wink
08003 Diesel
08007 Charlie

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband Dog Name
1 16003 Sparky
2 12017 Eddie
3 12024 Ghost
12027 Gummy Bear

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband Dog Name

1 16016 Magnus

8 Preferred

12 Preferred

16 Preferred

Handler Result
Jenny Slaughter Q
Lisa Nawrocki Q
Tara Anderson NQ
SCT: 52 Yards: 152
Handler Result
Mary Frank Q
Sharon Fix NQ
Dallas Dingle NQ
Judy Regenscheid NQ
SCT: 51 Yards: 160
Handler Result
Michael Rimstad Q
June Mendoza Q
Linnea Gulstad Q
Linnea Gulstad NQ
SCT: 50 Yards: 167
Handler Result
Tara Anderson Q

Score

100

100

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

Score

100

Time R W

3411 0 O

3966 0 O

39.88 1 1

Time R W

4267 0 O

40.55 1 O

5426 1 1

5477 0 O

Time R W

2574 0 O

39.74 0 O

4373 0 O

4889 1 0

Time

2567 0 O

0

T E Verified
0
0
0
T E Verified
:
:
:
:
T E Verified
0
0
0
0

0

R W F T E Verified



Place

2

Masters Jumpers

Place

Armband

16050

16008

16058

16062

16048

16063

16049

16041

16030

16009

16028

Armband

20041

20047

20039

20005

20009

20040

Dog Name

Jedi

Sally

Titan

Jazzy

Bear

Polly

Dash

JEE

Kylo

Lark

Moxie

Dog Name

Tess

Sierra

Lila

Uisge Beatha

Libby

Tayla

20 Preferred

Handler

Joni Steinbach

Lorrie Oneal

Sandra Kott

Richard Loose

William Schafer

Sandra Kott

Megan Duffy

Jill Dunham

Lindsay Dierkes

Amy Ross

Heidi Kowalchyk

SCT: 52

Handler

Rhonda Meath

Karen Slakey

Rhonda Meath

Mark Anderson

Shellie Marvin

David Peterson

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Yards: 167

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

27.41

30.2

32.58

33.79

35.77

41.92

46.77

43.8

51.07

53.56

59.65

Time

32.46

37.79

41.09

45.2

36.27

T E Verified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
T E  Verified
0
0
0
0
0 X
0



Place Armband

20021

20026

20058

Dog Name

Mora

Pearl

Tucci

Handler

Michelle Ritt

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Deb Gordon

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

0

Time

38.01

51.26

56.23

T

o

E

Verified



