

Novice A Jumpers 8 SCT: 47 Yards: 109

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08026	Bella	Valerie McCann	Q	100	28.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 20 SCT: 36 Yards: 109

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20054	Aila	Christine Doyle	Q	95	31.08	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20067	Riley	Kristie Parfet	NQ	0	25.77	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 39 Yards: 109

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24012	Weezie	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	0	0	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20065	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	NQ	0	41.59	2	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 109

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08025	Pippin	Nikki Dauk Holmes	Q	85	54.28	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08017	Remi	Lindsay Dierkes	NQ	0	44.94	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 41 Yards: 109

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16037	Arthur	Suzanna Moody	NQ	0	43.52	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 8 SCT: 51 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08008	Zelie	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	30.05	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 44 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16027	Ivan	Kelli Mullett	NQ	0	35.92	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16029	Ruby	Kara Maytag	NQ	0	36.17	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16012	Hoot	Jamie Murphy	NQ	0	43.78	2	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Mango	Beth Glommen	NQ	0	45.32	4	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16034	Juneau	Caryn Glover	NQ	0	46.18	2	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 41 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20062	Sunny	Christa Meyer	Q	95	39.01	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	50.53	5	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 43 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24022	Winnie	Amber Olek	NQ	E	0	3	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	31.03	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24011	Leeloo	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	32.46	1	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 56 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	04010	Grammy	Chris Mosley	NQ	0	56.61	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 143

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20043	Trudi	Sharon Fix	NQ	E	0	4	3	3	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Hooligan	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08015	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	50.69	3	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08013	Holly	Lynn Setter	NQ	0	64.41	3	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12011	Storm	Bonnie Jangula	NQ	0	52.62	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 46 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16022	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	35.29	3	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Storm	Katelyn Cassens	NQ	0	43.96	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20057	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	Q	100	29.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20036	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	29.42	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Hitch	Kim Hansen	NQ	0	36.75	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	0	37.95	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Nugget	Brittany Child	NQ	0	39.83	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20052	Scout	Krista Trempe	NQ	0	46.04	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 47 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24019	Delia	Suzan Houg	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24016	Stryker	Kimnerly Elyea	NQ	0	35.42	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08011	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	32.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08005	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	33.44	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08016	Louie	Jeanne Maynard	NQ	0	56.06	3	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12026	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	30.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12030	Archie	Wendy Ethier	Q	100	34.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12010	Littie	Bonnie Jangula	Q	100	40.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12007	Tango	Susan Bernhart	NQ	0	37.28	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12029	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	NQ	0	39.34	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12008	Yo-Yo	Susan Bernhart	NQ	0	41.23	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 46 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16038	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	100	26.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16047	Ruby	Joni Steinbach	Q	100	27.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16023	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	29.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16010	Groot	Jamie Murphy	Q	100	35.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16043	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	37.34	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Pebbles	Brittany Child	Q	100	38.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	39.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Brioche	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	43.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16007	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	35.89	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Binx	Alice Holm	NQ	0	40.71	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	43.3	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 45 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20037	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	Q	100	25.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20055	Valid	Mia Erspamer	Q	100	27.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20048	Luke	Amanda Olson	Q	100	30.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20045	Cash	Josh Moore	Q	100	33.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Rimstad	Q	100	33.86	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20056	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	39.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20031	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	Q	100	40.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Fi	Larry Cross	NQ	0	26.66	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20049	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	33.29	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20063	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	0	33.29	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	48.94	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	49.87	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20061	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	NQ	0	50.18	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	51.28	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 47 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24002	MooN	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	30.16	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	31.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24029	Vee	Megan Duffy	Q	100	32.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24005	Ripley	Kay Mathias	Q	100	33.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Bliss	Kay Mathias	Q	100	35.96	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	37.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24025	Nessa	Karri Higgins	Q	100	38.03	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24017	Athena	Diane Gorman	NQ	0	30.32	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24030	Roger	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	33.87	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	38.09	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04013	Jasmine	Julie Fleetham	Q	100	33.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08010	Evie	Bonnie Jangula	NQ	E	0	1	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08020	Creed	Jan Moran	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08009	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	68.76	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20066	Kadoka	Katie Putz	NQ	0	51.87	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04005	Francois	Tara Anderson	Q	100	32.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	04022	Maggie	Jenny Slaughter	Q	100	34.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04007	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	39.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04008	Marcel	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	39.88	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 152

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08014	Elton	Mary Frank	Q	100	42.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08023	Wink	Sharon Fix	NQ	0	40.55	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08003	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	54.26	1	1	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08007	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	54.77	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 160

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	25.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12017	Eddie	June Mendoza	Q	100	39.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12024	Ghost	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	43.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12027	Gummy Bear	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	48.89	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 50 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16016	Magnus	Tara Anderson	Q	100	25.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	16050	Jedi	Joni Steinbach	Q	100	27.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16008	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	Q	100	30.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16058	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	32.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16062	Jazzy	Richard Loose	Q	100	33.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16048	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	35.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16063	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	41.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16049	Dash	Megan Duffy	Q	100	46.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16041	JEJE	Jill Dunham	NQ	0	43.8	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16030	Kylo	Lindsay Dierkes	NQ	0	51.07	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16009	Lark	Amy Ross	NQ	0	53.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16028	Moxie	Heidi Kowalchyk	NQ	0	59.65	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 167

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20041	Tess	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	32.46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20047	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	100	37.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20039	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	41.09	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20005	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	Q	100	45.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Libby	Shellie Marvin	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20040	Tayla	David Peterson	NQ	0	36.27	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
20021		Mora	Michelle Ritt	NQ	0	38.01	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
20026		Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	NQ	0	51.26	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
20058		Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	56.23	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>